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Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
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Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Goa

Academic Program ALL
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s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

GO
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HS
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HS

(ON)
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(ON)
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(ON)
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Gender-Neutral
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13278
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50206
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46045

6933
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16071

3758
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8058
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(ON)
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OPEN
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(PwD)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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(including
Supernumerary)
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(including
Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

37084

4481

12370

24550

4853

2738

2941

22250

8961

23454

7914

13339

420

1691

38936

4481

22662

24550

9679

2738

4273

34858

8961

23454

11384

13339

420
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
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(ON)
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(ON)
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Gender-Neutral
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3143

3783

5554

1830

3243
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38525

99933

25843
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63399
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42641
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2445
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Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
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Electrical and Electronics
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Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
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Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS
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(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

46614

67170

23815

31653

3139

17714

26478

3388

6794

11162

766

4164

6334

46614

67170

23815

31653

3139

21466

26968

3465

7888

14718

766

4601

6334

83



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
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HS

HS

(ON)

OPEN
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ST
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OPEN
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12472

32521

5463
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34941

14472

13214
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24335
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34941
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Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
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Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 GO

Years, Bachelor of
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SC
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23191

747

2654

6094

10317

3332

5823

1085
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36144

75251

40543
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5823

1474
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75251

40543
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Technology)
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Technology)
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Technology)
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(ON)

(ON)
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

70874

104473

36358

4625

47110

95332

22654

25307

40727

7750

440

9306

18160

5009

88700

104473

36358

4625

47110

95332

22654

28004

40727

7750

440

10772

18160

6034
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Mechanical Engineering (4 OS ST
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 OS ST
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Digital India

Power To Empower

Gender-Neutral 2319

Female-only 3189
(including
Supernumerary)

2319

3189
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